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Brushless Cordless Impact Screwdriver 1/4 Inch

8653

Voltage 20V

Battery Capacity 2.0Ah

Max.Torque 230N.m

Weight 1.39kg

No load speed 1200-3200RPM

Brushless Cordless Screwdriver 1/4 Inch

8671

Voltage 20V

Capacity 2.0Ah

Weight 1.38Kg

Max torque 230N.m

No load speed 0-3300RPM

Brushless Cordless Impact Drill 13mm

8670

Voltage 20V

Capacity 2.0Ah

Weight 1.43Kg

Max torque 60N.m

No load speed 0-450/0-2000RPM
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Brushless Cordless Impact Wrench 1/2 Inch

8655

Voltage 20V

Battery Capacity 4.0Ah

Max.Torque 550N.m

Weight 2.1kg

No load speed 0-2800RPM

Brushless Cordless Impact Wrench
1/2 Inch

8654

Voltage 20V

Battery Capacity 2.0Ah

Max.Torque 350N.m

Weight 1.5kg

No load speed 0-1900/0-2500RPM

Brushless Cordless Impact Wrench 
1/2 Inch

8672

Voltage 20V

Battery Capacity 4.0Ah

Max.Torque 350N.m

Weight 1.66kg

No load speed 0-2400RPM

Brushless Cordless Impact Wrench
1/2 Inch

8673

Voltage 20V

Battery Capacity 4.0Ah

Max.Torque 500N.m

Weight 1.8kg

No load speed 0-2500RPM

Brushless Cordless Impact Wrench 1/2 & 3/4 Inch

8675

Voltage 20V

Battery Capacity 4.0Ah

Max.Torque 1000N.m

Weight 2.96kg

No load speed 0-1800RPM

Brushless Cordless Rotary Hammer
22mm

8678

Voltage 20V

Battery Capacity 4.0Ah

Impact Rate 0-4800BPM

Weight 2.71kg

No load speed 0-1400RPM

Brushless Drywall Screwdriver 1/4 Inch

8683

Voltage 20V

Battery Capacity 2.0Ah-4.0Ah

Max.Torque 30N.m

Weight 1.1kg

No load speed 0-4200RPM

Auto-Feed Screw Magazine

RH-2499

Max Screw Diameter φ5mm

Screw Length 25-57mm

Net Weight 0.7Kg

This model is onlycompatible
with 8683 screwdriver
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Brushless Cordless Polisher

8652

Voltage 20V

Battery capacity 4.0Ah

Pad Diameter 150mm

Weight 2.43kg

No Load Speed 1300-3500RPM

Brushless Cordless Circular Saw 125mm

8650

Voltage 20V

Battery capacity 4.0Ah

Saw Blade Diameter Max125mm 

Charging Time 1Hr

No Load Speed 6000 RPM 

Brushless Cordless Rotary Hammer 24mm

8679

Voltage 20V

Battery Capacity 4.0Ah

Impact Rate 0-5400BPM

Weight 4.26kg

No load speed 0-1000RPM

Brushless Cordless Mini Angle Grinder 125mm

8680

Voltage 20V

Battery Capacity 4.0Ah

Spindle Size M14

Disc diameter 125mm

Weight 1.96kg

No load speed 2600/8500RPM

Brushless Cordless Multi-functional Tool

8659

Voltage 20V

Battery capacity 2.0Ah

Weight 2.35kg

Max speed 20000 OPM

Min speed 10500 OPM

Brushless Cordless Chain Saw 8 Inch

8658

Voltage 20V

Battery capacity 2.0Ah

Maximmum cutting diameter 140mm

Chain Size 290mm

No-load speed 3800RPM
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Cordless Angle Impact Wrench 3/8 Inch

8625

Battery Voltage 20V

Battery Capacity 2.0Ah

Weight 2.2kg

Max. Torque 80N.m

No Load Speed 0-2000RPM

Brushless Cordless Pruner

8660

Voltage 20V

Capacity 2Ah

Max Cutting Diameter 28mm

Blade material Sk5

Brushless Cordless Multi Grass Trimmer

8662

Voltage 20V

Battery capacity 4.0Ah

Cutting Width 300mm

Telescopic Tube 220mm

No Load Speed 6500RPM 

Cordless Impact Drill Driver

8620

Voltage 20V

Capacity 1.5Ah

Weight 1.33Kg

Max torque 35N.m

No load speed 0-400/0-1500RPM

Brushless Cordless Chain Saw 10 Inch

8651

Voltage 20V

Battery capacity 4.0Ah

Charging time 60min

Weight 2.3kg

No Load Speed 3850RPM

Bar length 250mm

Cordless Reciprocating Saw

8621

Voltage 20V

Capacity 2Ah

Weight 2.50kg

Cutting Depth 8-100mm

No load speed 0-2900RPM
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Cordless Planer

8603

Voltage 20V

Capacity 4.0Ah

Weight 3.3Kg

Cutting depth 82x2 mm

No load speed 15000RPM

Cordless Chain Saw 150mm

8600

Voltage 20V

Capacity 2.0Ah

Weight 1.67Kg

Cutting speed 4.8m/s

No load speed 3800RPM

Cordless Pole Saw 200mm

8602

Voltage 20V

Capacity 2.0Ah

Weight 3.48Kg

Chain speed 5.5m/s

No load speed 2700RPM

Cordless Spray Gun

8604

Voltage 20V

Capacity 2.0Ah

Weight 1.5Kg

Max flow 980ml/min

Max viscosity 80 din/sec

Paint Reservoir Volume 1200ml

Cordless Mini Compressor

8605

Voltage 20V

Capacity 2.0Ah

Max Pressure 150 psi / 10.35 bar

Max Air Flow 25L/min

Charging Time 1h

Weight 1.3Kg

Cordless Nailer F30

8619

Voltage 20V

Capacity 2.0Ah

Nb of Shots/Min 120 shots/min

Maximum Magazine Capacity 100pcs

Gauge 18 Gauge

Weight 2.5Kg
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Cordless Leaf Blower

8627

Voltage 20V

Capacity 4.0Ah

Weight 0.81Kg

Max Air Speed 60 m/s

No-Load Speed 20000RPM

Max Air flow 4.76m3 / min

Cordless Fan

8626

Voltage 20V

Battery Capacity 2.0Ah

Blowing Speed 3.5m/s

Speed L:1000RPM

M:1600RPM

H:2000RPM

Weight 2.9Kg

Cordless Leaf Blower

8623

Voltage 20V

Battery Capacity 4.0Ah

Motor Type Brushless

No Loads of Speed 0-18500RPM

Maximum Air Flow 13.2m3/min

Weight 3.3Kg

Cordless Blower

8611

Voltage 20V

Battery Capacity 4.0Ah

Charging Time 1.0h

Max Air Flow 0-2.8m3/min

No load speed 0-18000RPM

Compact Cordless Vacuum Cleaner

8640

Voltage 20V

Battery capacity 2.0Ah

Dust Capacity 15L

Airflow Rate 20L/S

Vacuum Pressure >10KPA

Weight 3.6Kg

Compact Cordless Vacuum Cleaner

8641

Voltage 20V

Battery capacity 2.0Ah

Dust Capacity 20L

Airflow Rate 20L/S

Vacuum Pressure >10KPA

Weight 4.2Kg
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Cordless LED Torch Light

8630C

Without battery

Without charger

Voltage 20V

Battery capacity 2.0Ah

Illumination Range >100m

Flux 250lm

Charging Time 60 Min

Weight 0.4Kg

Battery Pack 2.0Ah

8690

Voltage 20V

Battery 2.0Ah Li-ion

Charging Time 60 min(with 2.0A charger)

Number of cells in the battery pack 5Pcs

Weight 0.4 Kg

Battery Pack 4.0Ah

8691

Voltage 20V

Battery 4.0Ah Li-ion

Charging Time 60 min(with 4.0A charger)

Number of cells in the battery pack 5Pcs

Weight 0.7 Kg

Fast Charger 2.0A

8692

Input 220-240V

Output 22V 2.0A

Weight 0.26Kg

Fast Charger 4.0A

8693

Input 220-240V

Output 22V 4.0A

Weight 0.38Kg

Cordless Drill Driver 12V

8613

Voltage 12V

Capacity 1.5Ah

Weight 1.0Kg

Max torque 26N.m

No load speed 0-400/0-1500RPM
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Brushless Cordless Impact Drill 13mm

8905-40V

Voltage 40V

Max torque 150N.m

Weight 2.29Kg

Impact rate 0-7500/0-31500BPM

No load speed 0-500/0-2100RPM

Brushless Cordless Impact Wrench Kit  3/4 inch

8917-40V

Voltage 40V

Battery capacity 2.0Ah

Max torque 1200N.m

Weight 3.4Kg

Impact rate 0-1050/0-1650/0-2050BPM

No load speed 0-900/0-1400/0-1750RPM

Brushless Cordless Impact Wrench Kit 1/2 inch

8907-40V

Voltage 40V

Battery capacity 2.0Ah

Max torque 800N.m

Weight 2.61Kg

Impact rate 0-1600/0-2400/0-3200BPM

No load speed 0-1200/0-1800/0-2400RPM
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Brushless Cordless Rotary Hammer Kit 28mm

8910-40V

Voltage 40V

Battery capacity 2.0Ah

Impact Energy 2.4J

Weight 3.48Kg

Impact rate 0-4500IPM

No load speed 0-980RPM

Brushless Cordless Impcat Wrench Kit 1 inch

8937-40V

Voltage 40V

Battery capacity 4.0Ah

Max torque 2000N.m

Weight 5.7Kg

Impact rate 0-1350/0-1700/

0-2100/0-2500BPM

No load speed 0-900/0-1100/

0-1400/0-1700RPM

Brushless Cordless Impcat Wrench Kit 3/4 inch

8927-40V

Voltage 40V

Battery capacity 2.0Ah

Max torque 1350N.m

Weight 3.31Kg

Impact rate 0-1600/0-2000/0-2400BPM

No load speed 0-1200/0-1500/0-1800RPM
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Brushless Cordless Mini Angle Grinder Kit 125mm

8901-40V

Voltage 40V

Battery capacity 2.0Ah

Speed adjustment 6 Settings

Weight 2.56Kg

Spindle Size M14

No load speed 3000-8500RPM

Brushless Cordless Polisher Kit  180mm

8926-40V

Voltage 40V

Battery capacity 2.0Ah

Weight 2.29Kg

Spindle Size M14

No load speed 800-3500RPM

Brushless Cordless Chainsaw kit 30cm

8923-40V

Voltage 40V

Battery capacity 2.0Ah

Weight 2.88Kg

Chain Size 12"

No load speed 6200RPM

Brushless Cordless Reciprocating Saw Kit

8904-40V

Voltage 40V

Battery capacity 2.0Ah

Cutting Depth 150mm

Weight 2.93Kg

Battery Capacity 2000mAh

No load speed 0-3000RPM
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Brushless Cordless Impact Drill Kit 13mm

8900K

Voltage 20V

Max torque 45N.m

Weight 1.06Kg

Impact rate 0-6750/0-25500IPM

No load speed 0-450/0-1700RPM

Brushless Cordless Impact Drill Kit 13mm

8905K

Voltage 20V

Battery capacity 2.0Ah

Max torque 60N.m

Weight 1.5Kg

Impact rate 0-6750/0-30000IPM

No load speed 0-450/0-2000RPM

Brushless Cordless Screwdriver Kit

8906K

Voltage 20V

Battery capacity 2.0Ah

Max torque 280N.m

Weight 1.08Kg

Impact rate 0-1800/0-2500/0-3300IPM

No load speed 0-1600/0-2000/0-2500RPM

Brushless Cordless Impact Wrench Kit

8907K

Voltage 20V

Battery capacity 2.0Ah

Max torque 350N.m

Weight 1.12Kg

Impact rate 0-1800/0-2500/0-3300IPM

No load speed 0-1600/0-2000/0-2500RPM

Brushless Cordless Mini Angle Grinder Kit 115mm

8901K

Voltage 20V

Battery capacity 4.0Ah

Weight 2.0Kg

Wheel Diameter 115mm

No load speed 8500RPM

Brushless Angle Grinder

8908

Voltage 20V

Collet Size 6mm

Weight 1.45kg

Max Wheel 55mm

No load speed 20000RPM
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Cordless Leaf Blower

8922

Without battery

Without charger

Voltage 20V

Battery Capacity 4.0Ah

Blowing Speed 45m/s

Weight 1.9Kg

No load speed Low 12000 RPM
High 15000 RPM

Brushless Cordless Rotary Hammer Kit 22mm

8910K

Voltage 20V

Impact energy 1.7J

Weight 2.55Kg

Chuck type SDS Plus

No load speed 0-1400RPM

Impact Rate 0-5600BPM

Cordless Grass Trimmer

8921

Without battery

Without charger

Voltage 20V

Battery Capacity 2.0Ah

Cutting Diameter 300mm

Weight 1.78Kg

No load speed 8500RPM

Brushless Cordless Circular Saw 165mm

8902

Without battery

Without charger

Voltage 20V

Max cutting capacity 57mm

Weight 2.8Kg

Blade size 165mm

No load speed 5000RPM

Cordless Hedge Trimmer

8920

Voltage 20V

Battery Capacity 2.0Ah

Blade length 510mm

Weight 2.10Kg

Cutting Capacity 17mm

No load speed 1400RPM

Battery Pack 2.0Ah

8990 

Voltage 20V

Battery 2.0Ah Li-ion

Weight 0.37Kg
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Fast Charger 2×2.2A

8994

Input 220-240V

Output 22V (2.2A ×2)

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 0.62Kg

Fast Charger 4.0A

8993

Input 220-240V

Output 22V 4.0A

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 0.41Kg

Fast Charger 2.2A

8992

Input 220-240V

Output 22V 2.2A

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 0.32Kg

Battery Pack 4.0Ah

8991

Voltage 20V

Battery 4.0Ah Li-ion

Weight 0.62Kg

Foldable Cordless Screwdriver Kit

8530

+40 PCS Accessories

Voltage 3.6V

Capacity 1.5 Ah

Weight 0.42Kg

Max torque 4.5 N.m

No load speed 210RPM

Cordless Glue Gun

8538

Voltage 4.0V

Capacity 2.0Ah

Max.Temperature 140°C

Max Power 20W

Weight 0.195Kg
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Cordless Vacuum Suction cup

8537

Voltage 3.7V

Capacity 2.0Ah

Charging time 150 min

Pad Diameter 200 mm

Weight 1.9Kg

3.7V

Cordless Screwdriver 

8572

+47PCS Accessories

Voltage 7.2V

Capacity 1.5 Ah

Weight 0.54Kg

Max torque 5.8 N.m

No load speed 300RPM

Cordless Screwdriver

8590

+9PCS Accessories
Voltage 3.6V

Capacity 850mAh

Weight 143g

Max torque 5 N.m

No load speed 280RPM
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Cordless Screwdriver

8591

+9PCS Accessories

Voltage 3.6V

Capacity 2000mAh

Weight 195g

Max torque 1.8 N.m

No load speed 220RPM

+122 PCS Accessories

Cordless Rotary Tool Kit

3420

Voltage 3.6V

Capacity 1.5 Ah

Weight 0.24Kg

Speed setting 5

No load speed 5000-18000RPM

+26 PCS Accessories

Cordless mini Grinder kit 

3421

Voltage 8V

Capacity 2Ah

Weight 0.4Kg

Speed setting 5

No load speed 5000-30000RPM
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Massage Gun FIT-PRO

8850

Battery 1600mAh

Motor type Brushless Electric Machine

Motor Speed 3200 RPM

Speed Mode 4 level Adjustable

Amplitude 10 mm

Massage Gun POWER-PRO

8851

Battery 1600mAh

Motor type Brushless Electric Machine

Motor Speed 2800 RPM

Speed Mode 4 level Adjustable

Amplitude 10 mm

Massage Gun STYLE-PRO

8852

Battery 2000mAh

Motor type Brushless Electric Machine

Motor Speed 3200 RPM

Speed Mode 5 level Adjustable

Amplitude 10 mm

Massage Gun MINI-PRO

8855

Battery 2600mAh

Motor type Brushless Electric Machine

Motor Speed 3200 RPM

Speed Mode 4 level Adjustable

Amplitude 8 mm
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Electric Drill 6.5mm Keyless

2107A

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 1.3Kg

Power 400W

No load speed 0-4300RPM

Electric Impact Drill 13mm Keyed

2210C

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 2.4Kg

Power 810W

No load speed 0-3000RPM

Electric Impact Drill 13mm Keyed

2211

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 1.9Kg

Power 710W

No load speed 0-2800RPM

Electric Impact Drill 13mm Keyed

2211X

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 1.9Kg

Power 750W

No load speed 0-2700RPM

Electric Impact Drill 13mm Keyed

2212

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 1.75Kg

Power 800W

No load speed 0-2800RPM

Electric Impact Drill 13mm Keyed

2210

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 2.4Kg

Power 810W

No load speed 0-3000RPM

2 Speed Electric Impact Drill 13mm Keyed

2220

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 3.3Kg

Power 1050W

No load speed 0-1000/0-2800RPM

2 Speed Electric Screwdriver 10mm

2510

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 1.62Kg

Power 230W

Max Torque 25N.m

No load speed 0-480/0-1800RPM



22 | DRILLS & DRIVERS

2 Speed Electric Screwdriver 10mm

2513T

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 1.3Kg

Max Torque 36N.m

Power 280W

No load speed 0-440-1650RPM

Electric Screwdriver 10mm

2513

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 1.3Kg

Max Torque 25N.m

Power 280W

No load speed 0-750RPM

Electric Impact Wrench DR

2035

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 3.7Kg

Power 900W

Max Torque 350N.m

No load speed 0-1900RPM

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 2.4Kg

Power 1200W

Speed 4000RPM

Electric Concrete Vibrator 

2420

Body Material Iron+Rubber

Needle Length 1.5m

Needle Diameter 35mm

Weight 4.0Kg

Vibrator Shaft 

2420-2

Body Material Iron+Rubber

Needle Length 2.0m

Needle Diameter 35mm

Weight 4.7Kg

Vibrator Shaft 

2420-3

Body Material Iron+Rubber

Needle Length 3.0m

Needle Diameter 35mm

Weight 6.5Kg

Vibrator Shaft 

2420-5
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Electric Concrete Mixer 200L

2450

Voltage 230V

Frequency 50Hz

Drum Rotation Speed 32RPM

Power 850W

Weight 54Kg

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 7.8Kg

Power 2050W

Paddle diameter 140mm

No load speed 0-480/0-840RPM

Electric Twin Paddle Mixer

2411

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 3.85Kg

Power 1300W

Paddle diameter 140mm

No load speed 200-500RPM

280-700RPM

2 Speed Electric Mixer

2410
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Impact Drill Kit 22pcs

RS-0001

Includes

Electric Impact Drill (13mm Keyed), Combination Plier (6“), Adjustable Wrench (8"), Measuring Tape 

(3m) Retractable Cutter (18x100mm), Hammer (24mmx23mm), Test Pen (140mm),

Phillips Screwdriver (6x150mm) Slotted Screwdriver (6x150mm), Wood drill bit (4/5/6/8mm), Masonry 

drill bit (6/8/10mm), HSS drill bit (4/5/6/8mm), Chuck Key, Side Handle, Depth Gauge.

Power 650W

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

No-load RPM 0-2800 RPM

Weight 2Kg

Impact Drill Kit  54pcs

RS-0005

Includes

Electric Impact Drill (13mm Keyed), Wood Drill (Ф4mm/Ф5mm/ Ф6mm/ 8mm/ Ф10mm) 

Masonry Drill (Ф4mm/Ф5mm/ Ф6mm/ 8mm/ Ф10mm), Wood Flat Drill (Ф12mm/Ф16mm/ Ф20mm) 

Bit Ada (60mm), Bits (25mm), Socket (10mm/ 11mm/ 12mm/ 13mm), Fastener box (110mmx74mm 

x23mm), Expansion Tube  10PCS (Φ5 mm/ Φ6 mm/ Φ8 mm), Screw 10PCS (Φ5x25/ Φ4x20/ Φ3x16), 

twist drill:HSS Φ4mm/ Φ5mm/ Φ6mm/ Φ8mm/ Φ10mm, Bits:25mm CR.V PH1 PH2 PH3/ PZ1 PZ2 

PZ3/3 4 5 6/ H2 H3 H4 H5 H6/ T10/ T15/ T20/ T25/ T30; 50mm CR.V SL4 / SL5/ PH1 PZ1

Power 750W

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

No-load RPM 0-2700 RPM

Weight 4.02Kg

Impact Drill Kit 52pcs

RS-0006

Includes

Electric Impact Drill (13mm Keyed) Wood Flat Drill (Ф12mm/ Ф16mm/ Ф20mm), Masonry Drill (Ф4mm/ 

Ф5mm/ Ф6mm/ Ф8mm/ Ф10mm), Wood Drill (Φ4mm/ Φ5mm/ Φ6mm/ Φ8mm/ Φ10mm), Bits Ada 

(60mm), Bits (25mm), Fastener Box (110mmx74mmx23mm),  Expansion Tube  10pcs (Φ5 mm/ 

Φ6 mm/ Φ8 mm) Screw 10pcs ( Φ5x25/ Φ4x20/ Φ3x16), twist drill:HSS Φ4mm/ Φ5mm/ Φ6mm/ 

Φ8mm Φ10mm, Bits:25mm CR.V PH1 PH2 PH3/ PZ1 PZ2 PZ3/3 4 5 6/ H2 H3 H4 H5 H6/T10 T15 

T20 T25-Socket  CR-V 10mm/ 11mm/ 12mm/ 13mm T30; 50mm CR.V SL4/ SL5/ PH1/PZ1

Power 750W

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

No-load RPM 0-2700 RPM

Weight 3.54Kg
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Impact Drill Kit 33pcs

RS-0008

Includes

Electric Impact Drill (13mm Keyed), Glass drill (Ф5 mm/ Ф6 mm/ Ф8 mm), utility knife, Connector

(6.5mm), Insulated Tape (18mmx8m) Bitada (50 mm), Bits (25mm), twist drill: Ф5 mm/ Ф6 mm /Ф8 mm

Wood drill: Ф5 mm/ Ф6 mm/ Ф8 mm, Masonry drill: Ф5 mm Ф6 mm Ф8 mm,1/4” socket ( Ф9 mm/ Ф10mm/ 

Ф11 mm/Ф12 mm), Fastener box (110mmx74mmx23mm), Expansion Tube 10PCS (Φ5 mm/ Φ6 mm/ 

Φ8 mm) Screw 10PCS (Φ5x25/ Φ4x20/ Φ3x16)

Power 750W

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

No-load RPM 0-2700 RPM

Weight 4.0Kg

Impact Drill Kit 29pcs

RS-0007

Includes

Electric Impact Drill (13mm Keyed) Power bits (PH2xSL6x65 mm), Bitada (Ф25 mm/ Ф60 mm), Bits 

(25mm), 1/4” socket (Ф5 mm/ Ф6 mm/ Ф7 mm/ Ф8 mm/ Ф9 mm/ Ф10 mm/ Ф11 mm/ Ф12 mm/ 

Ф13 mm), Mounted Points Coniform (Ф6 mm), Mounted Points Cylinder (Ф6 mm), Mounted Points 

Triangular (Ф6 mm), Mounted Points Ball (Ф6 mm) , twist drill:HSS Ф3mm/ Ф4mm/ Ф5mm/ Ф6mm  

Ф8mm, Masonry drill:45# Carbon  Ф5mm/ Ф6mm, Wood drill 45# Carbon Ф6mm/ Ф8mm, Bit CR.V :sl4  

sl5/ PH1 PH2/ Ф25 mm

Power 750W

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

No-load RPM 0-2700 RPM

Weight 2.908Kg
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Demolition Hammer

2830

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Impact energy 75J

Weight 30Kg

Power 2200W

Impact Rate 950BPM

Demolition Hammer

2801

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Impact energy 40J

Weight 13.1Kg

Power 1500W

Impact Rate 1150BPM

Demolition Hammer

2802

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Impact energy 48J

Weight 15.5Kg

Power 1750W

Impact rate 1500BPM

Demolition Hammer

2814

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Impact energy 45J

Weight 14.1Kg

Power 1700W

Impact Rate 1300BPM
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Mini Angle Grinder 115mm

3110

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Disk diameter 100/115mm

Weight 2.2Kg

Power 880W

No load speed 11000RPM

Mini Angle Grinder 125mm

3115

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Disk diameter 125mm

Weight 1.82Kg

Power 900W

No load speed 11000RPM

Mini Angle Grinder 115mm

3161

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Disk diameter 115mm

Weight 2.05Kg

Power 1200W

No load speed 3000-11000RPM

Mini Angle Grinder 125mm

3165

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Disk diameter 125mm

Weight 3.1Kg

Power 1500W

No load speed 3000-8500RPM

Short Neck Die-Grinder

3301

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 1.65Kg

Power 710W

No load speed 12000-28000RPM

Long Neck Die-Grinder

3302

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 2Kg

Power 710W

No load speed 12000-28000RPM
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Rotary Tool Kit

3403

+40 PCS Accessories
Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 0.66Kg

Power 130W

No load speed 10000-35000RPM

Wall Chaser 125mm

3412

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 5.5Kg

Power 2000W

No load speed 6000RPM

Long Neck Die-Grinder

3303

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 2.13Kg

Power 840W

No load speed 7000-28000RPM
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Electric Jigsaw 4 Cutting speed

4110 

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 3.0Kg

Power 600W

No load speed 500-2500RPM

Multi-Functional Tool

4203

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 1.35Kg

Power 250W

Oscillating Angle 3.2°

No load speed 10000-21000OPM

Reciprocating Saw

4221

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 2.85Kg

Power 705W

No load speed 800-3000RPM
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Electric Polisher 180mm

6110

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 3.35Kg

Power 1200W

No load speed 600-3000RPM

Plunge Saw 165mm

4350

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 5.2Kg

Power 1200W

No load speed 6000RPM

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Grinding pad diameter 215mm

Net weight 3.5Kg

No load speed 600-1900RPM

Tube diameter 38mm

Drywall sander 820W

6200

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Pad size 93x185mm

Weight 2Kg

Power 300W

No load speed 13000RPM

Electric Sander

6401
Electric Orbital Sander 125mm

6406

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 1.7Kg

Power 320W

No load speed 8000-14000RPM
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Electric Belt Sander

9103

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 3.4Kg

Power 1050W

Belt Speed 120-380m/min

Electric Compact Router

7108

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Collet size 6-8mm

Weight 3Kg

Power 710W

No load speed 13000-33000RPM

Electric Wood Trimmer 550W

7103

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 1.8Kg

Power 550W

No load speed 30000RPM
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Electric Heat Gun

1101

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Air Volume & Temperature 250 L/min 50°C- 250 L/min 50-600°C

500 L/min 50-600°C

Weight 2.0Kg

Power 2000W

Electric Heat Gun

1102

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Air Volume & Temperature 250 L/min 50°C- 250 L/min 50-600°C

500 L/min 50-600°C

Weight 1.0Kg

Power 2000W

Industrial Vacuum Cleaner

1231

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Dust Capacity 30L

Power 1400W

Airflow Rate 1.9m3/min

Industrial Vacuum Cleaner

1241

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Dust Capacity 40L

Power 1400W

Airflow Rate 1.9m3/min
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HVLP Electric Spray Gun

1335

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Paint Reservoir 700ml

Weight 1.8Kg

Power 350W

Max Flow 700 ML/Min

HVLP Electric Floor Based Spray Gun

1365

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Paint Reservoir 800ml

Weight 3.8Kg

Power 650W

Max Flow 800 ML/Min

Electric Solenoid Spray Gun

1313

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Paint Reservoir 800ml

Weight 2Kg

Power 130W

Max Flow 320 ML/Min

Electric Solenoid Spray Gun 

1311

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Paint Reservoir 800ml

Weight 2Kg

Power 110W

Max Flow 300 ML/Min

HVLP Electric Floor Based Spray Gun

1380

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Paint Reservoir 800ml

Weight 25Kg

Power 800W

Max. Flow 1200 ml/min
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Cut off Saw 355mm

5902

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 18Kg

Power 2400W

No load speed 3900RPM

Miter Saw Stand

5810

Size Extensin :207x61x100cm / Fold:111x26x25cm

Maximum Weight Capacity 150Kg

Extension length 470mm

Full length 2070mm

Fold length 1110mm

Max Cutting Length 920mm

Cut off Saw 355mm

5906

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 18.5Kg

Power 2600W

No load speed 3900RPM

Cut off Saw 355mm

5905

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 16.5Kg

Power 2400W

No load speed 3900RPM

Miter Saw 210mm

5100

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 7.4Kg

Power 1450W

No load speed 5000RPM

Sliding Miter Saw 210mm

5301

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 11Kg

Power 1450W

No load speed 5000RPM

Thickness Planer Machine 330mm

5633

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 27Kg

Power 2000W

No load speed 10000RPM

Max Cutter Depth 160mm
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Cutting Torch

RH-4503

Tip dimension Outer Thread :M21x1.5  

Inner Thread :M8x1.25 

Tips Material BRASS+COPPER 

Cutting depth 100mm

Weight 1.95Kg

Regulator

RH-4504

Size 195x70x195mm

Body Material BRASS 

Pressure Gauge Dual Scale Gauges

Weight 1.55Kg

Welding Torch

RH-4505

Maximum temperature 3000°

Body material Hot forging of brass

Tip material Brass + stainless steel

Weight 394g

Cutting Torch

RH-4509

Style British style

Cutting depth 10-75mm

Tips Material COPPER + BRASS 

Weight 1.05Kg

Sheep Clipper

4010

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 1.88Kg

Power 850W

Speed 0-2600RPM

DC ARC Welding Inverter

RH-4600

Max Input Power Capacity 9.4 KVA

Duty cycle (25°C) 60%

Input Voltage 220-240V

Electrode diameter 1.6-5mm

Weight 6.5Kg

Out-put Current Range 20-200A

Power Factor 0.7

No-load Voltage 62V
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Regulator

RH-4510

Size 180x70x220mm

Body Material Brass 

Pressure Gauge Dual Scale Gauges

Weight 1.35Kg

Gas Torch

RH-4570

Calibre of spout 0.26mm

Flam temperature 1300 C

Type of gas Butane gas

Weight 0.137Kg

Gas Torch

RH-4571

Calibre of spout 0.36 mm

Flam temperature 1300 C

Type of gas Butane gas

Weight 0.162Kg

Gas Torch

RH-4572

Calibre of spout 1.0 mm

Flam temperature 1300 C

Type of gas Butane gas

Weight 0.438Kg

Gas Torch

RH-4573

Calibre of spout 0.4 mm

Flam temperature 1300 C

Type of gas Butane gas

Weight 0.29Kg
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Induction High Pressure Washer
100BAR

RP-0100

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 10.5Kg

Power 1400W

Max water flow 6.5L/Min

Induction High Pressure Washer
140BAR

RP-0140

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 14.7Kg

Power 1800W

Max water flow 6.5L/Min

Induction High Pressure Washer
160BAR

RP-1160

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 19.6Kg

Power 2200W

Max water flow 7.3L/Min

Induction High Pressure Washer
180BAR

RP-0180

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 24.5Kg

Power 3000W

Max water flow 9.2L/Min

Induction High Pressure Washer
180BAR

RP-0181

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 28.8Kg

Power 2400W

Max water flow 7.4L/Min

Universal High Pressure Washer
100BAR

RP-U100

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 6Kg

Power 1400W

Max water flow 6.5L/Min
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Universal High Pressure Washer 
150BAR

RP-U150

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 8.46Kg

Power 1800W

Max water flow 7.5 L /Min

Compact Induction High Pressure Washer 
100BAR

RP-0100C

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 10Kg

Power 1400W

Max water flow 6.0L /Min

Compact Universal High Pressure Washer 100BAR

RP-U100C

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 6Kg

Power 1400W

Max water flow 6.2L /Min

Carpet Cleaner 800W

RP-0800

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50-60Hz

Weight 7.5Kg

Tankcapacity of fresh/dirty water 3L/1.5L

Max air flow 1.1m3/min

Max Suction 16±1.5KPa

Multi functional High Pressure Washer 130BAR

RP-4100

Carwash
Blower and 

Vacuum cleaner

Voltage 220-240V Weight 8.9Kg

Frequency 50-60Hz Dust capacity 2L

Motor type Universal Power 800W

Power 1500W Max Blowing 16KPa

Max output pressure 130 bar Max Air Flow 1.4m3/min

Max output Flow 8L/Min Max Air Flow 1.4m3/min
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Mini Digital Air Compressor

RH-4260

Power Source DC-12V Cigarette  Lighter

Max air flow 360L/Min

Weight 1.6Kg

Max pressure 160 psi, 11bar, 1100kpa

Mini Digital Air Compressor AC&DC

RH-4261

Power Source AC-220V/ DC-12V Cigarette  Lighter

Max air flow 360L/Min

Weight 2.1Kg

Max pressure 160 psi, 11bar, 1100kpa

Mini Digital Air Compressor AC&DC

RH-4261B

Power Source AC-220V/ DC-12V Cigarette  Lighter

Max air flow 360L/Min

Weight 2.0Kg

Max pressure 160 psi, 11bar, 1100kpa

Analogue Mini Air Compressor 

RH-4262

Power Source 220-240V

Max air flow 9L/Min

Weight 1Kg

Max pressure 160 psi, 11bar

Analogue Mini Air Compressor 

RH-4263

Power Source DC-12V Cigarette Lighter

Max air flow 9L/Min

Weight 1Kg

Max pressure 160 psi, 11bar

Mini Air Compressor

RH-4264

Power 150W

Air flow 35L/Min

Voltage DC-12V Cigarette Lighter

Max pressure 100 psi, 7 bar

Weight 1.49Kg
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Crown Stapler

RA-8016

Crown 12.90mm

Required pressure 60-100psi

Staples Length 6-16mm

Weight 0.91Kg

Nail capacity 140 PCS

Max Pressure 120 PSI

Coil Hose Length 5M

Brad Nailer

RA-F30

Head 2mm

Required pressure 60-100psi

Weight 1.1Kg

Nail capacity 100 PCS

Max Pressure 120 PSI

Coil Hose Length 5M

Finish Nailer

RA-T50

Head 3mm

Required pressure 60-100psi

Weight 1.3Kg

Nail capacity 80 PCS

Coil Hose Length 7.5M

Brad Nailer

RA-CT64

Nail Head 2.2mm

Required pressure 60-100psi

Weight 2.93Kg

Nail capacity 80 PCS

Coil Hose Length 7.5M

Brad Nailer

RA-1850

Head 2mm

Required pressure 60-100psi

Weight 1.3Kg

Nail capacity 100 PCS

Max Pressure 120 PSI

Coil Hose Length 5M
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Air Spray Gun Plastic cup

RH-6215

Nozzle Size 1.5mm

Capacity 600CC

Pressure 2-3.5 Bar

Twin Hammer Air Impact Wrench

2302

Driver Size 1/2 Inch

Std Bolt Size 16mm

No-load Speed 8000RPM

Air Impact Wrench

2402

Driver Size 3/4Inch

Std Bolt Size 32mm

No-load Speed 7250RPM

Pin Clutch Air Impact Wrench

2301

Driver Size 1/2 Inch

Std Bolt Size 16mm

No-load Speed 7000RPM

Max Torque 1800N.m

Net Weight 3Kg

No-load Speed 7000RPM

Bolt size 25mm

Air Impact Wrench 3/4"

RA-1211
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Self Priming Pump 1.0 hp

RH-4023

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50Hz

Weight 9.9Kg

Max Flow 2.88m3/h

Max head 65M

Working Pressure 6.5Bar

Self-priming Pump 1.0 hp

RP-4021

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50Hz

Weight 9.0kg

Max Flow 2.7m3/h

Max head 56M

Working Pressure 5.5Bar

Peripheral Pump 0.5 hp

RH-4020

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50Hz

Weight 5.6Kg

Max Flow 1.9m3/h

Max head 30M

Working Pressure 3.5Bar

Self-priming Jet Pump 1.0 hp

RH-4022

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50Hz

Weight 14.2Kg

Max Flow 3.0m3/h

Max head 52M

Working Pressure 5.2Bar

Self-priming Pump 1.5 hp

RH-4024

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50Hz

Weight 22.7Kg

Max Flow 9.3m3/h

Max head 45M

Working Pressure 4.5Bar

Self-priming Pump 2.0 hp

RH-4025

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50Hz

Weight 26.2Kg

Max Flow 9.6m3/h

Max head 48M

Working Pressure 4.8Bar

Submersible Pump 0.55 hp

RH-4030

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50Hz

Weight 4.3Kg

Max Flow 7.0m3/h

Max head 7.5M

Working Pressure 0.7Bar

Submersible Pump 1.0 hp

RH-4031

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50Hz

Weight 4.7Kg

Max Flow 9.5m3/h

Max head 9M

Working Pressure 1.0Bar

Submersible Pump 0.5 hp

RH-4036

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50Hz

Weight 4.1Kg

Max Flow 7.0m3/h

Max head 8M

Working Pressure 0.8Bar
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Cast Iron Submersible Pump 1.0 hp

RH-4032

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50Hz

Weight 11.9Kg

Max Flow 8.4m3/h

Max head 32M

Working Pressure 3.2Bar

Submersible Sewage Pump 1.0 hp

RH-4040

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50Hz

Weight 4.7Kg

Max Flow 10m3/h

Max head 9M

Working Pressure 0.85Bar

Submersible Pump 1.0 hp

RH-4037

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50Hz

Weight 5.0Kg

Max Flow 12.5m3/h

Max head 8.5M

Working Pressure 0.85Bar

Submersible Pump 3.0 hp

RH-4034

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50Hz

Weight 26.2Kg

Max Flow 9.0m3/h

Max head 58M

Working Pressure 5.8Bar

Submersible Pump 2.0 hp

RH-4033

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50Hz

Weight 23Kg

Max Flow 9.2m3/h

Max head 48M

Working Pressure 4.8Bar

Submersible Pump 1.5 hp

RH-4035

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50Hz

Weight 13.5Kg

Max Flow 28m3/h

Max head 18M

Working Pressure 1.8Bar

Submersible Sewage Pump 1.0 hp

RH-4042

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50Hz

Weight 5.1Kg

Max Flow 13m3/h

Max head 8M

Working Pressure 0.8Bar
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Gasoline Water Pump 2-inch

RH-4051

Type Single cylinder, 

4-Stroke,Forced air cooled

Max. Power 7HP /3600rpm

Max. flow 30m³/h

Max. head 32m

Suction height 7m

Net Weight 21.5Kg

Gasoline Water Pump 3-inch

RH-4052

Type Single cylinder, 

4-Stroke,Forced air cooled

Max. Power 7HP /3600rpm

Max. flow 50m³/h

Max. head 30m

Suction height 7m

Net Weight 23.5Kg

Submersible Sewage Pump 1.2 hp

RH-4043

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50Hz

Weight 6.0Kg

Max Flow 14.0m3/h

Max head 8.5M

Working Pressure 0.85Bar

Submersible Sewage Pump 2.0 hp

RH-4041

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50Hz

Weight 26.4Kg

Max Flow 36.0m3/h

Max head 13.5M

Working Pressure 1.35Bar
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Pressure Control

RH-4045

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50Hz

Weight 1.41Kg

Power 1100W

Max.Working Pressure 10Bar

Starting Pressure 1.5Bar

Pressure Control

RH-4046

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50Hz

Weight 1.29Kg

Power 1100W

Max.Working Pressure 10Bar

Starting Pressure 1.5Bar

Pressure Tank

RH-4070

Max pressure 10Bar

Capacity 24L

Weight 5.5Kg

Tank body thickness 1.2mm

Connection 1"

Pressure Tank

RH-4071

Max pressure 16Bar

Capacity 50L

Weight 11Kg

Tank body thickness 1.5mm

Connection 1"

Pressure Tank

RH-4073

Max pressure 16Bar

Capacity 100L

Weight 18Kg

Tank body thickness 1.5mm

Connection 1"

Pressure Control

RH-4047

Voltage 220-240V

Frequency 50Hz

Weight 1.29Kg

Power 1100W

Max.Working Pressure 10Bar

Starting Pressure 1.5Bar



WATER PUMPS | 53

WATER 
PUMPS
WATER 
PUMPS



54 | WATER PUMPS

GASOLINE
ELECTRIC &
GARDENING TOOLS

GASOLINE
ELECTRIC &
GARDENING TOOLS



GASOLINE GENERATOR | 55

Gasoline Generator 1200W

RH-4703

Voltage 220V

Frequency 50Hz

Engine Type 4stroke, air cooled

DC output 12V

Fuel Tank Capacity 5L

Start System Manual

Net Weight 23Kg

Gasoline Generator 3500W

RH-4780

Voltage 220V

Frequency 50Hz

Engine Type 4stroke, air cooled

DC output 12V

Fuel Tank Capacity 15L

Start System Manual

Net Weight 43.5Kg

Gasoline Generator 4000W

RH-4781

Voltage 220V

Frequency 50Hz

Engine Type 4stroke, air cooled

DC output 12V

Fuel Tank Capacity 15L

Start System Manual

Net Weight 43.5Kg

Gasoline Generator 5500W

RH-4782

Voltage 220V

Frequency 50Hz

Engine Type 4stroke, air cooled

DC output 12V

Fuel Tank Capacity 25L

Start System Manual & E-start

Net Weight 82Kg

Gasoline Generator 6500W

RH-4783

Voltage 220V

Frequency 50Hz

Engine Type 4stroke, air cooled

DC output 12V

Fuel Tank Capacity 25L

Start System Manual & E-start

Net Weight 83Kg

Gasoline Generator 7500W

RH-4784

Voltage 220V

Frequency 50Hz

Engine Type 4stroke, air cooled

DC output 12V

Fuel Tank Capacity 25L

Start System Manual & E-start

Net Weight 86Kg

Gasoline Generator 2500W

RH-4704

Voltage 220V

Frequency 50Hz

Engine Type 4stroke, air cooled

DC output 12V

Fuel Tank Capacity 15L

Start System Manual

Net Weight 34Kg

Gasoline Generator 3200W

RH-4705

Voltage 220V

Frequency 50Hz

Engine Type 4stroke, air cooled

DC output 12V

Fuel Tank Capacity 15L

Start System Manual

Net Weight 38Kg
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Generator Inverter Compact 3500W

RH-4770

Voltage 230V

Frequency 50Hz

Fuel Type Gasoline

Rated Amperage 12A

Fuel Tank Capacity 10L

Start System Manual

Net Weight 26Kg

Generator Inverter Compact 4500W

RH-4771

Voltage 230V

Frequency 50Hz

Fuel Type Gasoline

Rated Amperage 16A

Fuel Tank Capacity 10L

Start System Manual

Net Weight 30Kg

Generator Inverter Compact 6000W

RH-4772

Voltage 230V

Frequency 50Hz

Fuel Type Gasoline

Rated Amperage 21A

Fuel Tank Capacity 15L

Start System Manual

Net Weight 35Kg

Generator Inverter Compact 8000W

RH-4773

Voltage 230V

Frequency 50Hz

Fuel Type Gasoline

Rated Amperage 29A

Fuel Tank Capacity 10L

Start System Manual & E-start

Net Weight 61Kg

Generator Inverter Compact 10000W

RH-4774

Voltage 230V

Frequency 50Hz

Fuel Type Gasoline

Rated Amperage 36A

Fuel Tank Capacity 25L

Start System Manual & E-start

Net Weight 74Kg
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Gasoline Inverter Generator 2200W

RH-4793

Voltage 220V

Frequency 50Hz

Engine Type 4stroke, air cooled, OHV

DC output 12V/4A

Fuel Tank Capacity 4.1L

Start System Manual

Net Weight 18.5Kg

Gasoline Inverter Generator 2600W

RH-4794

Voltage 220V

Frequency 50Hz

Engine Type 4stroke, air cooled, OHV

DC output 12V/5A

Fuel Tank Capacity 7.5L

Start System Manual

Net Weight 33Kg

Gasoline Inverter Generator 3500W

RH-4795

Voltage 220V

Frequency 50Hz

Engine Type 4stroke, air cooled, OHV

DC output 12V/5A

Fuel Tank Capacity 7.5L

Start System Manual

Net Weight 33.5Kg

Gasoline Inverter Generator 800W

RH-4790

Voltage 220V

Frequency 50Hz

Engine Type 4stroke, air cooled, OHV

DC output 12V/4A

Fuel Tank Capacity 2.1L

Start System Manual

Net Weight 9Kg

Gasoline Inverter Generator 1200W

RH-4791

Voltage 220V

Frequency 50Hz

Engine Type 4stroke, air cooled, OHV

DC output 12V/4A

Fuel Tank Capacity 3L

Start System Manual

Net Weight 12Kg

Gasoline Inverter Generator 2000W

RH-4792

Voltage 220V

Frequency 50Hz

Engine Type 4stroke, air cooled, OHV

DC output 12V/5A

Fuel Tank Capacity 4.1L

Start System Manual

Net Weight 18.5Kg
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Gasoline Brush Cutter

4554

Displacement 51.7CC

Fuel capacity 900ml

Weight 8.2Kg

Power 1350W

Rated speed 7500RPM

Gasoline Brush Cutter

4553

Displacement 51.7CC

Fuel capacity 1000ml

Weight 9.5Kg

Power 1350W

Rated speed 7500RPM

Gasoline Lawn Mower Self Propelled 20inch-51cm

4451

Engine Power 6.5 HP

Engine Type Single cylinder,four stoke,air-cooled 

Fuel Tank Capacity 1.3 L

Fuel Consumption Rate 0.95 l/h

Displacement 196 cc

Cutting width 510mm

Cutting Height Adjustment 6 Positions (30,40,50,60,70,80mm )

Net Weight 32.5Kg
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Gasoline Multifunction 

4805

Displacement 51.7CC

Fuel capacity 900ml

Weight 8.5Kg

Power 1350W

Max Speed 9000RPM

Gasoline Hedge Trimmer 70CM 

4965

Engine Type 2stroke

Displacement 22.5CC

Maximum Power Output 0.8hp

Fuel tank volume 0.5L

Weight 6Kg
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Item code Size(mm)

RH-3550 115x22.23x11

RH-3551 125x22.23x11

RH-3552 180x22.23x11

RH-3553 230x22.23x11

Granite Cutting Disk Granite Cutting Disk

Item code Size(mm)

RH-3554 115x22.23x13

RH-3555 125x22.23x13

RH-3556 180x22.23x13

RH-3557 230x22.23x13

Granite Cutting Disk
Turbo

Item code Size(mm)

RH-3558 115x22.23x13

RH-3559 125x22.23x13

RH-3560 180x22.23x13

RH-3561 230x22.23x13

RH-3562 230x22.23x17

Circular Saw Blade

Item code Size(mm) Type Item code Size(mm) Type

RH-5102 (180x1.8x2.8x30)x42T Wood RH-5114 (300x2.4x3.2.30)x72T Wood

RH-5103 (180x1.8x2.8x30)x56T Wood RH-5115 (300x2.4x3.2x30)x96T Wood

RH-5105 (200x1.8x2.8x30)x48T Wood RH-5104 (180x1.8x2.8x30)x56T MDF

RH-5106 (200x1.8x2.8x30)x64T Wood RH-5107 (200.2.2x3.2x30)x64T MDF

RH-5109 (250x2.2x3.2x30)x40T Wood RH-5108 (230x2.2x3.2x30)x64T MDF

RH-5110 (250x2.2x3.2x30)x60T Wood RH-5112 (250x2.2x3.2x30)x80T MDF

RH-5111 (250x2.2x3.2x30)x80T Wood RH-5116 (300x2.4x3.2x30)x96T MDF

Cobalt Drill Bit
5% Cobalt /M35

METAL

Item code
Size

(mm)
Item code

Size

(mm)
Item code

Size

(mm)
Item code

Size

(mm)

RH-5501 1 RH-5508 3.75 RH-5515 6.5 RH-5522 10

RH-5502 1.5 RH-5509 4 RH-5516 7 RH-5523 10.5

RH-5503 2 RH-5510 4.2 RH-5517 7.5 RH-5524 11

RH-5504 2.5 RH-5511 4.5 RH-5518 8 RH-5525 11.5

RH-5505 3 RH-5512 5 RH-5519 8.5 RH-5526 12

RH-5506 3.2 RH-5513 5.5 RH-5520 9 RH-5527 12.5

RH-5507 3.5 RH-5514 6 RH-5521 9.5 RH-5528 13

Item code Size(mm) Material

RH-5720 6 Steel

RH-5721 7 Steel

RH-5722 8 Steel

RH-5723 10 Steel

RH-5724 12 Steel

Drill Bit
CONCRETE

Item code Size(mm) Material

RH-5920 6 Steel

RH-5921 7 Steel

RH-5922 8 Steel

RH-5923 10 Steel

RH-5924 12 Steel

Drill Bit
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CUTTING
DISCS
CUTTING
DISCS
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Masonary Bit Set 5pcs
Tangsten carbide tip
CONCRETE

Item code Size(mm)

RH-5587 4, 5, 6, 8, 10

Hammer Drill Bits Set 5pcs
Tangsten carbide tip

Item code Size(mm)

RH-5586
6x110, 8x110

8x160, 10x160, 12x160

Wood Drill Bit Set 5pcs
C45
WOOD

Item code Size(mm)

RH-5375 3/4/5/6/8

SDS Plus Set 10pcs

Item code Size

RH-5048

SDS PLUS Drill Bits 6,8,10x160mm

8,10,12,14,16x210mm

SDS PLUS Point Chisel 14x250mm

SDS PLUS Flat Chisel 14x250x20mm

Metal Drill Bits Box 25pcs
HSS
METAL

Item code Size(mm)

RH-5582 1~13

Compound Drill Bit Set 16pcs
HSS
METAL / CONCRETE / WOOD

Item code Size(mm)

RH-5583

Concrete: 4, 5, 6, 8, 10

Metal: 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8

Wood: 4, 5, 6, 8, 10

Cobalt Drill Bit Set
5% Cobalt
METAL

Item code Size(mm)

RH-5529 2/3/4/5/6/8
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Glass & Tile Drill Bit Set 5pcs
GLASS

Item code Material Size(mm)

RH-5350 45# steel 4/5/6/8/10

Spiral Step Drill Bit Set 3pcs

Item code Drill Size(mm) Steps number

RH-5903

4-12:65 

4-20:74

4-32:102

4-12:5 

4-20:9 

4-32:15

Wood Flat Drill Bit

Item code Size(mm)

RH-5320 20

RH-5322 22

Hole Core Bit

Item code Size(mm) Item code Size(mm)

RH-5042 50 RH-5044 80

RH-5043 60

Router Bit Set 12pcs

Item code Size(mm)

RH-5341 6

Bi-Metal Hole Saw Set

Item code Size(mm) Cutting Depth(mm)

RH-5290
20,22,25,29,32

35,38,44,48,50
38

Hole Saw
T.C.T

Item code Size (mm) Item code Size (mm)

RH-5209 20 RH-5201 50

RH-5210 25 RH-5203 65
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Screwdriver Bit

Item code Size Item code Size

RH-5430 PH2xPH2x65mm RH-5432 PH2x50mm

RH-5431 PH2xSL6x65mm RH-5433 SL6x50mm

Screwdriver Bit Set 6pcs
TPR

Item code Size(mm)

RH-1990
3x0.5-4x0.8-5.5x1-PZ2

 PH1-PH2

Screwdriver Bit Set 7pcs
TPR

Item code Size(mm)

RH-1991
5.5x1-6.5x1.2-PZ1-PZ2

 PH1-PH2-Bit set holder

Screwdriver Bit Set 31pcs
TPR

Item code Size

RH-1992

1x0.6x4.5-1x5.5x0.8 1x6.5x1.2mm-2xPH1-

2xPH2 1xPH3-1xPZ1-2xPZ2

1xPZ3-1xT10-1xT15-5xT20-

4xT25-1xT27-1xT30-1xT40

1x3-1x4-1x5-1x6mm

Bit set holder E6.3x58mm-Box

Screwdriver Bit Set 19pcs

Item code Size

RH-5450

25mm :SL4-SL6-PH1-PH2-PZ1-

PZ2-T20-T20-T15-T15-H3-H4

65mm:SL4-SL6-PH2-

PZ2-T15-T20

Socket & Bit Tool Set 29pcs

Item code Size

RH-5451

Bits 25mm: SL4-SL6-PH1-

PH2-PH3-PZ1-PZ2-PZ3-

T10-T15-T20-T25-T30-T10-

T15-T20-T25-T30-H3-H4

Sockets: 5mm-6mm-8mm-

10mm-12mm-13mm

Adapter: 25mm
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Screwdriver Bit Set 48pcs

Item code Size

RH-5452

Bits: 50mm-2xPH2-PH3-2xPZ2-PZ3-T20-T25-SL5-SL6

Sockets: 48mm-6mm-8mm

Bits 25mm: 3xPH1-4xPH2-3xPH3-2xPZ1-3xPZ2-

2xPZ3-SL3-SL4-SL5-SL5.5-SL6-SL7-H3-2xH4-

H5-H6-T10-T15-T20-T25-T27-T30-T40

Socket & Bit Tool Sets 18pcs

Item code Size

RH-5453

10PCS 50mm Bits:

Phillips:PH1,PH2,PH3

Pozi:PZ1,PZ2,PZ3-Torx:T15,T20,T25,T30

1PC Quick Release Bit  Holder- 2PCS 48mm

Nut Drivers: 5/16,3/8

5PCS Drill Bits :3mm,4mm,5mm,6mm,8mm

Socket & Bit Tool Sets 30pcs

Item code Size

RH-5458

17pcs 25mm Bits:

Pozi: PZ2x7,PZ3X1,PH2X1,PH1x1

 Torx: T20x2,T25x2,T30x2, Slotted:SL6x1

8pcs 50mm Bits: Phillips:PH1x1,PH2x2, PH3

Pozi:PZ1x1,PZ2x2, PZ3x1, 3pcs 90 mm Bits:

Phillips:PH2x1, Pozi:pz2x1, Torx:T20x1

Hex Shank Socket Set 5pcs
Cr-V

Item code Size

RH-5457

1/4x65mm-5/16x65mm

3/8x65mm-7/16x65mm

1/2x65mm

Screwdriver Bits Set 9pcs

Item code Screw driver Bit  Sizes

RH-5454

SL4.0,SL5.5,SL6.5

PH1,PH2,PH3

PZ1,PZ2

Screwdriver bit

Item code Bit  Holder Size

RH-5456 6.3mm
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Screwdriver Bit Holder Set 2pcs

Item code Bit Holder Size

RH-5455 6.3mm

Jig Saw Blade 100mm

Item code
Blade

Material

Cutting

Material

Cutting Thickness

Range(mm)

RH-5601 CR-V Wood/Plywood 5-50

RH-5602 HSS Steel Sheet 1-3

RH-5603 CR-V MDF/Laminated Board 3-30

Hack Saw Blade
HSS MetaL

Item code Size TPI

RH-3801 300mm / 12" 18

Planer Blade

Item code Material Length(mm) Width(mm)

RH-3795 TCT 82 5.5

RH-3796 HSS M2 82 29

High Pressure Coil Hose

Item code
Extention

length(M)

Working

pressure(Bar)

Hose

Size(mm)

RH-6106 5 10 12x8

RH-6111 10 10 12x8

RH-6116 15 10 12x8

Abrasive Cloth

Item code Size Model

RH-3780 15cmx50m P40

RH-3781 15cmx50m P60

RH-3782 15cmx50m P80

RH-3783 15cmx50m P100

RH-3784 15cmx50m P120

RH-3785 15cmx50m P180

RH-3786 15cmx50m P220

RH-3787 15cmx50m P400

RH-3788 15cmx50m P150

Welding Clamp

Item code
Amps/Load 

capacity

Max

Electrode Size

RH-9070 300A 4mm

RH-9071 500A 6mm
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Earth Clamp

Item code Amps

RH-9080 300A

RH-9081 500A

Trimmer line

Item code Size

RH-3331 2.0mmx15M

RH-3332 2.4mmx15M

RH-3333 2.7mmx15M

RH-3334 3.0mmx15M

Brush Cutter Blade 

Item code Disc dia(mm) Bore dia(mm)

RH-5190 230 25.4

Wood Polishing Pad

Item code Diameter(mm) Material

RH-3518 180 90% wool

Crimped Shaft Mounted Wheel Brushes

Item code

Wire

Diamete

(mm)

Diameter

(mm)

Max Speed

(RPM)

RH-9944 0.3 75 4500

RH-9945 0.3 100 4500

RH-9946 0.3 50 4500

RH-9947 0.3 75 4500

Wire Brush Set

Item code
Wire

Diameter(mm)

Max Speed

(RPM)

RH-9939 0.3 4500

Cup Brush

Item code
Wire

Diameter (mm)

Diameter

(mm)

Max Speed

(RPM)

RH-9940 0.3 75 12500

RH-9941 0.3 100 8500

RH-9942 0.5 75 12500

RH-9943 0.5 100 8500
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Combination Pliers MAXI

Item code Size Item code Size

RH-1167 7"-180mm RH-1168 8"-200mm

Combination Plier 
Cr-V  

Item code Size

RH-1118 8"-200mm

Item code Size Item code Size

RH-1116 6.2"-165mm RH-1117 7"-180mm

Combination Plier
Cr-V 

High Leverage Cutting Plier
Cr-V

Item code Size

RH-1247 7"-180mm

Diagonal Cutter Plier
Cr-V

Item code Size Item code Size

RH-1216 6"-160mm RH-1217 7"-180mm

Diagonal Cutting Pliers  MAXI

Item code Size Item code Size

RH-1266 6"-150mm RH-1277 7"-180mm

RH-1267 7"-180mm

Combination Plier VDE
Cr-V

Item code Size Item code Size

RH-1119 6"-160mm RH-1121 8"-200mm

RH-1120 7"-180mm

Diagonal Cutter Plier VDE
Cr-V

Item code Size Item code Size

RH-1218 6"-160mm RH-1219 7"-180mm

Long Nose Plier VDE
Cr-V

Item code Size Item code Size

RH-1319 6"-160mm RH-1321 8"-200mm

Diagonal Cutting Plier

Item code Size Item code Size

RH-1248 8"-200mm RH-1249 8"-200mm

VDE
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Long Nose Pliers MAXI

Item code Size Item code Size

RH-1366 6"-150mm RH-1368 8"-200mm

Mini Combination Plier

Item code Size

RH-1104 4.5"-115mm

Mini Diagonal Cutter

Item code Size

RH-1204 4.5"-115mm

Mini Long Nose Plier

Item code Size

RH-1304 4.5"-115mm

Foldable Multifunction Knife

Item code Size Handle Components

RH-1192 91mm ABS
420

Stainless

Multi Function Plier

Item code Size Handle Components

RH-1191 100mm Aluminium
+ABS

Stainless 
Steel

Long Nose Plier
Cr-V

Item code Size Item code Size

RH-1316 6"-160mm RH-1318 8"-200mm

Cable Plier
Cr-V

Item code Size Item code Size

RH-1826 6"-160mm RH-1827 8"-200mm

Locking Pliers
CR-MO

Item code Size Item code Size

RH-1405 5" RH-1407 7"

RH-1420 10"

Bent Long Nose Plier VDE
Cr-V

Item code Size

RH-1325 8"-200mm

Cable Plier VDE
Cr-V

Item code Size

RH-1828 6"-160mm
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Slip Joint Pliers
CS

Item code Size Material Handle type

RH-1196 6"-150mm Carbon steel TPR Coated

RH-1198 8"-200mm Carbon steel TPR Coated

RH-1190 10"-254mm Carbon steel TPR Coated

Water Pump Pliers
Cr-V

Item code Size

RH-1436 10"-250mm

Automatic Wire Stripper

Item code Size Stripper Range

RH-1810 7"
 1.0, 1.6, 2.0,

2.6, 3.2 mm

Multi-function -Auto stripper

Item code Size Body material

RH-1813 8" A3 steel

Diagonal Cutter Plier
Cr-V

Item code Size Item code Size

RH-1806 6"-160mm RH-1808 6"-160mm

Multi-function -Auto stripper Set

Item code Size Body material

RH-1814 8" A3 steel

Wire Stripper 

Item code Wire Size

RH-1812 0.25-6mm2

Multi-function Electric Plier 
Stainless Steel

Item code Size

RH-1820 7"

Multi-function Cable Plier
Stainless Steel

Item code Size Crimping Range

RH-1821 7" 0.5-2.0mm2
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PLIERSPLIERS
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Crimping Plier

Item code Size Wire Cutting Range

RH-1811 10"

Wire diameter

up to 0.6-2.6mm

core section area

up to 0.2-6mm2

Modular Plug Crimper with Tester

Item code Crimping Range Blade material

RH-1831 8P, 6P, 4P SK5

Modular Plug Crimper 

Item code Crimping Range Blade material

RH-1830 8P-6P-4P SK5

Short Arm Hex Key Set
9pcs

Item code Size

RH-2044 1.5-2-2.5-3-4-5-6-8-10mm

Short Arm Hex Key Set Ballpoint 
9pcs

Item code Size

RH-2045 1.5-2-2.5-3-4-5-6-8-10mm

Long Arm Hex Key Set
9pcs

Item code Size

RH-2046 1.5-2-2.5-3-4-5-6-8-10mm

Short Arm Torx Key Set
9pcs

Item code Size

RH-2049 Tx(9-10-15-20-25-27-30-40)

Folding Torx Key
9pcs

Item code Size

RH-2061 Tx(9-10-15-20-25-27-30-40)

Long Arm Hex Key Set With Ballpoint
9pcs

Item code Size

RH-2047 1.5-2-2.5-3-4-5-6-8-10mm

Long Arm Torx Key Set 
9pcs

Item code Size

RH-2050
Tx(10-15-20-25-27-30-40-

45-50)

Multi Color Extra Long Arm Ball
Key Set 9pcs

Item code Size

RH-2048 1.5-2-2.5-3-4-5-6-8-10mm

Folding Hex Key
9pcs

Item code Size

RH-2060 1.5-2-2.5-3-4-5-6mm
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Combination Spanner Set 8pcs
Cr-V

Item code Size

RH-2101 8/10/11/12/13/14/17/19mm

Combination Spanner Set 8pcs
Cr-V 

Item code Size

RH-2250 6/8/10/12/14/15/17/19mm

Combination Spanner Set 12pcs
Cr-V

Item code Size

RH-2102
8/9/10/11/12/13/14/15/16/17

19/22mm

Combination Spanner Set 22pcs
Cr-V

Item code Size

RH-2103
8/9/10/11/12/13/14/15/16/17/18/19

20/21/22/23/24/26/27/29/30/32mm

Combination Spanner
Cr-V

Item code Size Item code Size Item code Size Item code Size

RH-2106 6mm RH-2114 14mm RH-2121 21mm RH-2128 28mm

RH-2107 7mm RH-2115 15mm RH-2122 22mm RH-2129 29mm

RH-2108 8mm RH-2116 16mm RH-2123 23mm RH-2130 30mm

RH-2110 10mm RH-2117 17mm RH-2124 24mm RH-2132 32mm

RH-2111 11mm RH-2118 18mm RH-2125 25mm

RH-2112 12mm RH-2119 19mm RH-2126 26mm

RH-2113 13mm RH-2120 20mm RH-2127 27mm

Double Open End Spanner Set 8pcs
Cr-V

Item code Size

RH-2201
6x7/8x9/10x11/12x13/14x15

16x17/18x19/20x22mm

Double Open end Spanner Set 12pcs
Cr-V

Item code Size

RH-2202

6x7/8x9/10x11/12x13/14x15/

16x17/18x19/20x22/21x23/

24x27/25x28/30x32mm

Double Open End Spanner Set 8pcs
Cr-V 

Item code Size

RH-2252

6x7 /8x9 /10x11 /12x13 

/14x15 16x17 /18x19 

/20x22mm
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HEX KEY
SET

HEX KEY
SET



80 | HAND TOOLS

Double Open End Spanner
Cr-V

Item code Size Item code Size

RH-2206 6x7mm RH-2218 18x19mm

RH-2208 8x9mm RH-2220 20x22mm

RH-2210 10x11mm RH-2221 21x23mm

RH-2212 12x13mm RH-2224 24x27mm

RH-2214 14x15mm RH-2225 25x28mm

RH-2216 16x17mm RH-2230 30x32mm

Double Ring Offset Spanner
Cr-V

Item code Size Item code Size

RH-2306 6x7mm RH-2318 18x19mm

RH-2308 8x9mm RH-2320 20x22mm

RH-2310 10x11mm RH-2321 21x23mm

RH-2312 12x13mm RH-2324 24x27mm

RH-2314 14x15mm RH-2325 25x28mm

RH-2316 16x17mm RH-2330 30x32mm

Adjustable Wrench
Libra Series

Item code Size Item code Size

RH-2401 6" RH-2404 12"

RH-2403 10"

TPR Handle Adjustable Wrench

Item code Size Item code Size

RH-2440 6" RH-2442 10"

RH-2441 8" RH-2443 12"

Impact Screwdriver
TPR / VDE

Item code Size(mm) -/+ Item code Size(mm) -/+

RH-1960 2.5×75 - RH-1967 6.5×150 -

RH-1961 3×100 - RH-1968 8×175 -

RH-1962 3.5×100 - RH-1969 3×60 +

RH-1963 3.5×100 - RH-1970 5×80 +

RH-1964 4×100 - RH-1971 6×100 +

RH-1965 4.5×125 - RH-1972 8×150 +

RH-1966 5.5×125 -
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Screwdriver
TPR

Item code Size(mm) -/+ Item code Size(mm) -/+ Item code Size(mm) -/+

RH-1910 2.5×75 - RH-1916 6×150 - RH-1930 3×60 +

RH-1911 3×80 - RH-1917 6.5×100 - RH-1931 5×80 +

RH-1912 3.5×100 - RH-1918 6.5×150 - RH-1932 6×100 +

RH-1913 5×150 - RH-1919 8×175 - RH-1933 6×150 +

RH-1914 5.5×125 - RH-1920 8×300 - RH-1934 8×150 +

RH-1915 5.5×150 - RH-1921 10×200 -

TPR Handle Hammer Screwdriver
TPR

Item code Size(mm) -/+ Item code Size(mm) -/+

RH-1940 5.5×100 - RH-1944 10×180 -

RH-1941 7×130 - RH-1945 6×100 +

RH-1942 8×150 - RH-1946 8×150 +

RH-1943 9×150 -

Screwdriver Set 3pcs
TPR / VDE

Item code Size(mm)

RH-1950
Sl: 4x100-5.5x125

PH2x100

Screwdriver Set 6pcs
TPR / VDE

Item code Size(mm)

RH-1951
Sl: 3x100-4x100-5.5x125-6.5x150

PH1x80-PH2X100
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SCREWDRIVERSSCREWDRIVERS
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Screwdriver Set 6pcs
TPR

Item code Size(mm)

RH-1902
Sl: 3x80-6.5x150-5.5x125-4x100

PH1x80-PH2X100

Screwdriver Set 6pcs
TPR

Item code Size(mm)

RH-1903
Sl: 1.5x60-2x60-2.5x60-3x60

PH00x60-PH0X60

Screwdriver Set 3pcs
TPR

Item code Size(mm)

RH-1900
Sl: 6.5x150-5.5x125

PH2x100

Screwdriver Set 5pcs
TPR

Item code Size(mm)

RH-1901
Sl: 6.5x150-5.5x125-4x100

PH1x80-PH2x100

Test Pen

Item code Size(mm)

RH-1980 SL 0.3x140

RH-1981 SL 3.5x190

Screwdriver Set 27pcs
Cr-V

Item code Bits Sizes

RH-2715

SL: 3mm 4mm 5mm 6mm- PH: PH0 PH1 PH2 PH3
PZ: PZ1 PZ2 / Trox:T15 T20

Hexagon: H4 H5
H6 / 1pc 4-6 Charger / 6pcs Sockets:
5mm 6mm 7mm 8mm 9mm 10mm

1pc Ratchet/1pc 5.0x100mm Connecter crv
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Screwdriver Set 64pcs
Cr-V

Item code Includes

RH-2716

52 Pcs power bit

9 Pcs socket

1 Pc connector

1 pc small Ratchet

1 pc charger

Screwdriver Set 56pcs
Cr-V

Item code Includes

RH-2717

41 Pcs Power bits

9 Pcs Sockets

2 Pcs Connectors

1 Pc Connector Handle

1 pc small Ratchet

1 pc charger

Retractable Cutter
GALENA

Item code Blade Size

RH-3005  160x18x0.5mm

Retractable Cutter
TESTA

Item code Blade Size

RH-3006  167x18x0.5mm

Retractable Cutter
ALPHA

Item code Blade Size

RH-3008  165x18x0.5mm

Retractable Cutter
SHARK

Item code Blade Size

RH-3010 19x0.6mm

Knife Cutter

Item code Blade Size

RH-3011 162x31x35mm
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PRUNING
SHEARS
PRUNING
SHEARS
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Scraper
PP

Item code Blade Size

RH-3050 0.5x19mm

Stainless Steel Scraper 300mm

ABS + PVC

Item code Blade Size

RH-3053 0.4x18mm

Scraper 600mm

ABS + PVC

Item code Blade Size

RH-3056 0.5x18mm

Scraper 300mm

ABS + PVC

Item code Blade Size

RH-3055 0.5x18mm

Plastic scraper
ABS

Item code Blade Size

RH-3051 0.4x18mm

Stainless Steel Scraper 500mm

ABS + PVC

Item code Blade Size

RH-3054 0.4x18mm

Knife Cutter

Item code Blade Size

RH-3012 126.3x44.2x28mm

Knife Cutter

Item code Blade Size

RH-3013 174.4x48.9x23.5mm

Knife Cutter

Item code Blade Size

RH-3014 110x43.1x28mm

Cutter Blade
SK2

Item code Size Material

RH-3090 100x18x0.5mm SK2

Scraper 900mm
ABS + PVC

Item code Blade Size

RH-3057  0.5x18mm

Cutter Blade
SK5

Item code Size Material

RH-3092 18x0.6mm SK5
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Pruning Shear

Item code
Max. Cutting 

capacity
length

RH-3167 25mm 28cm

Pruning Shear

Item code
Max. Cutting 

capacity
length

RH-3165 20mm 22cm

Pruning Shear

Item code
Max. Cutting 

capacity
length

RH-3166 25mm 21cm

Snip

Item code Size

RH-3915 12"

Hand Held Pressure Sprayer

Item code Capacity
Working

Pressure

Max.

Pressure

RH-6000 1.0 Liter 2.0 BAR 2.5 BAR

RH-6006 2.5 Liter 2.0 BAR 2.5 BAR

Garden Hand Trowel

Item code Length

RH-9904 2"

RH-9905 3"

Scratch Handle Brushes

Item code
Wire

Diameter
Unit Count

RH-9948 0.3mm 720 units

Wooden Handle Brushes

Item code
Wire

Diameter
Unit Count

RH-9949 0.3mm 638 units

Staple Gun

Item code Size

RH-4805 8mm
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Cable Tie

Item code Size Width

RH-9990 100mm 2.5mm

RH-9991 150mm 2.5mm

RH-9992 200mm 2.5mm

RH-9993 250mm 3.6mm

RH-9994 300mm 4.8mm

RH-9995 500mm 8.8mm

RH-9996 800mm 8.8mm

PTFE Tape

Item code Size

RH-9927 10M

Wooden Handle Paint Brush

Item code Size Item code Size

RH-9950 1" RH-9952 2"

RH-9951 1�" RH-9953 2�"

Paint Roller

Item code Size Item code Size

RH-9954 38mm RH-9955 38mm

Spotlight & Camping
3 modes

Item code Illumination
range Weight Brightness

RH-4230 500M 430gr 300lm

Spotlight

Item code Illumination 
Range Weight Brightness

RH-4232 200m 655gr 300lm
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Rechargeable Diving Spotlight 

Item code Illumination 
Range Weight Brightness

RH-4233 160M 351gr 500 lm

Rechargeable Diving Spotlight

Item code Illumination 
Range Weight Brightness

RH-4234 185M 0.66Kg 1500 lm

Rechargeable Diving Spotlight

Item code Illumination 
Range Weight Brightness

RH-4235 185M 732gr 2500 lm

Mini Flood Work Light

Item code Power Brightness Weight

RH-4221 8W 1000lm 0.2Kg

Cordless Spotlight 3.7V

Item code Power Brightness Weight

RH-4273 10W 900lm 0.4Kg

Rotable & Foldable Working Light

Item code Power Brightness Weight

RH-4274 5W/3W

 Front:

400 LM

Top: 60 LM

0.2Kg

Magnetic Working Light

Item code Power Brightness Weight

RH-4275 5W/3W
Front: 350LM

Top: 70LM
0.17Kg

Magnetic Pocket Work Light

Item code Power Brightness Weight

RH-4222 5W 500lm 0.14Kg

Magnetic Mini Pocket Work Light

Item code Power Brightness Weight

RH-4226 3W 350lm 0.11Kg

Work Light

Item code Power Weight Brightness

RH-4210 5W/10W 0.44Kg 500 lm

Work Light

Item code Power Weight Brightness

RH-4211 20W 0.66Kg 2000 lm

Lantern Spot Light 

Item code Power Brightness Weight

RH-4276 6W 350lm 0.5Kg
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Camping Lantern

Item code Power Brightness Weight

RH-4227 6W 150lm 0.16Kg

Variable Camping Lantern

Item code Power Brightness Weight

RH-4228 5W 300lm 0.16Kg

Work Light

Item code Power Brightness Weight

RH-4237 16W 2500lm 0.3Kg

Rechargeable Spotlight

Item code Power Brightness Weight

RH-4239 18W 2500lm 0.6Kg

Outdoor Camping Lantern

Item code Power Brightness Weight

RH-4298 5W 250lm 0.15Kg

Outdoor Camping Lantern

Item code Power Brightness Weight

RH-4297 5W 280lm 0.3Kg

Cordless Magnetic Spot Light 
2X-power 

Item code Power Brightness Weight

RH-4277 2x10W 2000lm 0.58Kg

Rotary Rechargeable

Item code Power Brightness Weight

RH-4278 8W 80-550 lm 0.2Kg

Car Dome Light

Item code Power Brightness Weight

RH-4225 3W 30lm 0.1Kg



HAND TOOLS | 93

Slider Rechargeable

Item code Power Brightness Weight

RH-4279 10W 120-450lm 0.19Kg

Pocket Work Light

Item code Power Brightness Weight

RH-4223 8W 1000lm 0.14Kg

Rechargeable Multifunctional Working Light

Item code Power Brightness Weight

RH-4238 18W 1500lm 0.4Kg

Portable Pocket Work Light

Item code Power Brightness Weight

RH-4224 3W 120lm 0.09Kg

Work Light

Item code Power Brightness Weight

RH-4236 15W 1000lm 0.8Kg

Rechargeable Area light

Item code Brightness Weight Power

RH-4251 3000lm 0.8Kg 16W



94 | HAND TOOLS

LED Work Light

Item code Power (LED) Weight Brightness

RH-4216 32W 0.95Kg Max. 3000lm

LED Work Light

Item code Power (LED) Weight Brightness

RH-4215 22W 0.75Kg Max. 2000lm

LED Work Light With Power Sockects

Item code Power (LED) Weight Brightness

RH-4217 50W 1.5Kg Max. 4500LM

LED Work Light With Tripod Stand

Item code Power (LED) Weight Brightness

RH-4218 50W 3.3Kg Max. 4500LM

LED Work Light With Tripod Stand

Item code Power (LED) Weight Brightness

RH-4219 50W x 2 4.5Kg
Max. 4500LM 

x 2

Rechargable Headlamp

Item code Power Flux Runtime

RH-4285 3W 120 Lumen 4H
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Rechargable & Motion Sensor Headlamp

Item code Power Flux Runtime

RH-4286 3W 120 Lumen 4H

RH-4287 5W 280 Lumen 3.5H

Headlamp

Item code Power Flux Runtime

RH-4283 3W 100 Lumen 12H

RH-4284 3W 120 Lumen 12H

Rechargable & Motion Sensor Headlamp

Item code Power Flux Runtime

RH-4289 3W-5W 120-350 Lumen 3.5H
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MACHINIST
HAMMER
MACHINIST
HAMMER
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Machinist Hammer

Fiber glass handle
Forged carbon steel

Item code Weight Item code Weight

RH-4711 200gr RH-4714 800gr

RH-4712 300gr RH-4715 1000gr

RH-4713 500gr RH-4716 1500gr

Claw Hammer

Fiber glass handle
Forged carbon steel
Item code Weight Item code Weight

RH-4726 250gr RH-4751 500gr

Axe

Item code Weight

RH-4700 600gr

RH-4701 800gr

Ball Pein Hammer

Item code Weight

RH-4720 16oz

Rubber Hammer

Item code Weight

RH-4730 250gr

RH-4731 500gr

Stoning Hammer

Item code Weight

RH-4741 1.0Kg

Sledge Hammer

Item code Weight

RH-4743 2LB

RH-4744 4LB

Sledge Hammer

Item code Weight

RH-4745 6LB

RH-4746 8LB

Stoning Hammer

Item code Weight

RH-4747 3Kg

RH-4748 4Kg

Hand & Lever
Chain Hoist

Item code Capacity

RH-4101 0.5 Ton RH-4105 3 Ton

RH-4102 1.0 Ton RH-4106 5 Ton

RH-4103 1.5 Ton RH-4110 1.5 Ton

RH-4104 2 Ton RH-4111 3 Ton

Step Ladder

Item code Steps
Load

Capacity

RH-9973 3 150Kg

RH-9974 4x4 150Kg
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Self Leveling Cross-line Laser Level

Item code Function Brightness Self
leveling

Working
rangs Accuracy Weight

RH-9500

RH-9500G
1V 1H

Red Beam

Green Beam
±3°

15m/50m

with Detector
±2mm/5M 0.55Kg

Professional 360°H Plus
V-line Laser Level

Item code Function Brightness Self leveling Working rangs Accuracy

RH-9502 360° H+1V Red Beam ±3°
15m/50m

with Detector
±2mm/5M

Professional Power-brightness three
Planes of 360°, 3D Laser Level

Item code Function Brightness Self leveling Working rangs Accuracy

RH-9536 360° H+2V Red Beam ±3°

15m/70m

 with Laser

Receiver

±2mm/5M

Cross-line Laser Level

Item code Function Working
Rangs Accuracy Weight

RH-9501

RH-9501G
1V 1H

10m/50m

with Detector
±2mm/5M 0.65Kg

Cross line laser

Item code Function Brightness Self leveling Working rangs Accuracy

RH-9537G 360° H+2V Green Beam ±2.5°

15m/70m

 with Laser

Receiver

±2mm/5M

Tripod

Item code Body Material Min-MaxLength

RH-9590 Aluminum and Plastic 660-1560mm

Professional 360°H Plus
V-line& Cross-line Laser Level

Item code Function Brightness Working rangs Accuracy

RH-9503

RH-9503G
360°H+1V

Red Beam

Green Beam

15m/50m

with Detector
±2mm/5M
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Fiberglass Measuring Tape

Item code Size

RH-9806 20M

RH-9808 50M

50M Laser Meter

Item code Measure Range Accuracy

RH-9351 50M + 2mm

100M Laser Meter

Item code Measure Range Accuracy

RH-9353 100M + 2mm

Measuring Tape ABS case
Magnetic

Item code Size

RH-9030 3Mx19mm

RH-9050 5Mx25mm

RH-9075 7.5Mx25mm

One Side Printing
Cm / Inch
Metric

One Side Cm / Inch
One Side Inch

Measuring Tape
Magnetic

Item code Size Item code Size

RH-9038 3Mx16mm RH-9040 8Mx25mm

RH-9039 5Mx25mm RH-9041 10Mx30mm

Double Side Printing

Folding Spirit Level

Item code Size Accuracy/M Folding Size

RH-9421 400mm 0.5mm/m 140mm

RH-9422 600mm 0.5mm/m 190mm
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Metal Tool Box

Item code Size Item code Size

RH-9103 17" RH-9104 21"

Tool Bag 3 Compartment

Item code Size

RH-9147 28x21x2cm

Tool Bag 24 Compartment

Item code Size

RH-9146 125x28cm

Tool Bag 15 Compartment

Item code Size

RH-9145 50x23x33cm

Tool Bag 22 Compartment

Item code Size

RH-9144 37x18.5x47cm

Tool Bag 14 Compartment

Item code Size

RH-9141 45x29x45cm

Tools Bag For 89 Series

Item code Size(cm) Style Weight

RH-9168 33x22x25 Functional 3.6Kg



HAND TOOLS | 101

Includes
Flexible screwdriver, nipper pliers, lifehammer, car charger caution light, insulated tape, traffic cone 

warning sign, rain ponchos, reflective vest, pencil tire pressure gauge, knife, glove, box with hasp (weight 

1kg), battery cable, (100A) clamp, (4m 60g) polyster, (125) Steel hook, trailer rope

Car Set 14pcs

RH-9199

Total weight 2.1 kg

Hand Tools Set 9pcs

RS-0002

Includes

Measuring Tape (3mx19mm), Cutter (18x100mm), Test Pen (13cmx1.8cm), Screwdriver 

(Ph2x100mm), Screwdriver (Sl6x100mm), Plier (6”), Insulated Tape (0.15mmx17mmx5m), 

6“Mini Claw Hammer (165mm), 1Pc BMC

Total weight 1.32 kg

Hand Tools Set 20pcs

RS-0003

Includes

Insulated Tape (0.15mmx17mmx5m), Cutter (18x100mm), Test Pen (13cmx1.8cm), 2.0  

Slotted Screwdriver (2.0x38mm), Ph00  Philps Screwdriver (2.5x38mm), 6” Combination 

Plier (6”), Hex Wrench (6 5.5 5 4 3 2.5 2 1.5), Long Handle,Hammer (240mm), Measuring 

Tape 3m (3mx19mm), Adjustable Wrench(8") (5x100mm)Slotted Screwdriver (5x100mm), 

5x100 Philps Screwdriver (5x100mm), 1Pc BMC 

Total weight 1.86 kg

Hand Tools Set 39pcs

RS-0004

Includes

Combination Plier (6”), Long Nose Plier (6”), Water Pump Plier (8”), Adjustable Wrench (8”), 

Measuring Tape (3m), Retractable Cutter (18x100mm), Claw Hammer (240mm), Mini Saw (6”),

Slotted Screwdriver (6x100mm),Philps Screwdriver (6x100mm), Slotted Screwdriver 

(1.5x138mm), Philps Screwdriver (1.5x38mm), Slotted  Screwdriver (2.0x38mm), Philps 

Screwdriver (2.5x38mm), Test Pen (13cmx1.8cm), Hex Wrench (6/5.5/5/ 4/3/2.5/2/1.5), Ratchet 

(160mm), 50mm Drill Bit Sets (Ph1/Ph2/Ph3/Pz1/Pz2/Pz3/Sl4/Sl5/Sl6 Ada), Blade Set 10pcs 

(18x0.5mm), Fastener Box (112.5x74.2x23.6mm), Red Toch (85x25mm), Insulated Tape 

(0.15mmx17mmx6m), 1Pc BMC

Total weight 3.23 kg
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Armature SwitchStator Carbon Brush

Carbon Brush Cap Carbon Brush Holder Lower Flange Upper Flange

Ball Bearing Pinion Piston Blade Clamp

Front Cap Chuck DC Motor Gear Box

Battery Planer Blade Charger Side Handle

Main Handle Housing Gear Box Housing Thermostat

Heating Element Carwash Gun Spray Lance Guard
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With More Than 36000
Kinds Of Spare Part



Access Tower, Lyoner Str. 36,
Frankfurt am,Main 60528, Germany

Tel: +49 69 310 900 66
Email: sales@ronixtools.de
www.ronixtools.com

Blindeisenweg 37, 41468 Neuss,
Germany

Tel: +49 2131 2048971
Email: sales@ronixtools.de
www.ronixtools.com

Ronix Offices and
Showrooms in Germany

MADE IN GERMANY


